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Anlage
Sport-Zentrum, 57520 Rosenheim
m 0151 41423148 yannick.stockschlaeder@gmail.com

Sportwart/in
Isack, Andre
T 0176 74579816 a.isack.atz@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Strauch, Celine
T 016091805367 celine.strauchO1@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Blaesser, Hans Peter
p-blaesser@t-online.de
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Madchen U 18 1 (4er)
MF: Leni Rosenbauer

m 015121592482; leni.rosenbauer@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Rosenbauer, Leni
Siefen, Selina
Schafer, Lena
Brenner, Emma
Langenbach, Laura
Kappes, Emily
Schneider, Naomi
Brenner, Ida
Bender, Leni
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20655809
21101173
20809082
20760723
20765322
20765323
20662598
21104749
21209245

LK DR Info
LK18,7
LK21,4
LK22,0
LK23,8
LK24,1
LK24,7
LK23,9
LK23,8
LK25,0
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